
SIEMENS
BI710E1B1 iQ700 14 cm, 64 espressokopjes, 12
borden, Push Pull Zwart

WARMHOUDLADE

A0079306

14 cm, 64 espressokopjes, 14 borden, push Pull

ADVIESPRIJS: 498,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Kleur

Nuttige Hoogte

Nismaten Hoogte

Nismaten Breedte

Nismaten Diepte

mm

cm

Mm

Mm

Mm

140h x 594b x 518d

Zwart

10

140

560

550

opberglade
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